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400 Conejos $170 Aguila Blanco $245
400 Conejos Reposado $180 1800 Afejo $229
400 Conejos Cuishe $185 1800 Blanco $202
400 Conejos Tobalé $220 1800 Cristalino $343
Alipus San Juan $225 1800 Milenium $709
Alipus San Andrés $235 1800 Reposado $213
Amores Espadin Joven $205 Centenario Plata $158
Amores Reposado $205 Centenario Reposado $158
Amores Cupreata $245 Centenario Afiejo $234
Amores Logia $300 Clase Azul Plata $491
Bruxo 4 $305 Clase Azul Reposado $632
Bruxo 3 $280 Reserva De La Familia Afiejo $627
Bruxo 2 $220 Reserva De La Familia Reposado $365
Bruxo 1 $205 Reserva De La Familia Platino $332
Creyente Cuishe $245 Tradicional Plata $169
Creyente Tobalé $285 Tradicional Reposado $169
Creyente Espadin $210 Tradicional Cristalino $202
Las Garrafas Xaguar $1,199 Don Julio Blanco $234
Danzantes Joven $265 Don Julio Reposado $278
Danzantes Reposado $330 Don Julio Afiejo $354
Marca Negra Tobalé $485 Don Julio 1942 $867
Marca Negra Espadin $250 Don Julio Real $1,624
Montelobos Espadin $210 Herradura Blanco $180
Montelobos Tobaléa $398 Herradura Reposado $196
Contraluz $240 Herradura Afejo $267
Unidén Joven $158 Herradura Ultra $213
Unidén Viejo $229 Herradura Seleccidén Suprema $834
Ojo De Tigre Jdéven $185 Loco Puro Corazén $916
Alerédn $202 Loco Super Premium $534
La Medida Arroqueio $305 Maestro Afiejo $300
La Medida Madrecuixe $256 Maestro Blanco $196
La Medida Tepextate $316 Maestro Dobel Diamante $240
La Medida Tobaléa $273 Maestro Reposado $207
Convite Tobaléa $376 Maestro Dobel 50 Extra Afiejo $785
Maestro Dobel 50 Crislatino $785
OPORTO ®om Maestro Pavito $283
Gran Patrdén de Burdeos $3,250
Ferreira Tawny $169 Patrén Silver Platinum $1,380
Patrdén Reposado $235
VODKA (60om) Patrén Silver $247
7 Leguas Blanco $169
Absolut Elyx $245 Volcan Cristalino $294
Belvedere $240 Volcan Blanco $213
Ciroc $240 Tequila Espoldén Cristalino $180
Grey Goose $240 Tequila ESpoldn $240
Ketel One $185 Casa Dragones Afejo $740
Stolichnaya Elite $305 Casa Dragones Blanco $440
Stolichnaya $147 Casa Dragones Joven $1,335
Zubrowka $180
Titos $256
Absolut Azul $131
Beluga $256

Uluvka $265
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Appleton Estate $147 Martell VSOP $311
Bacardi 8 afos $213 Remy Martin VSOP $316
Bacardi Blanco $136 Hennessy VSOP $458
Santa Teresa 1796 $332 Hennessy XO $1,199
Flor De Cana 4 Oro $196 Hennessy Paradise $9,265
Flor De Cafa 12 Afos $245 Remy Martin 1738 $458
Havana 7 Afos $196 Richard Hennessy $13,462
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 $202 Luis XII $17,004
Matusalem Gran Reserva 18 $267
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23 $414 WHISKY (60ml)
Matusalem Clasico $158
Matusalem Platino $158 Buchanan’s 12 $262
Zacapa Centenario $283 Buchanan’s 18 $523
Zacapa Ambar 12 $234 Bulleit Bourbon $196
Zacapa Centenario XO $785 Bushmills Black Bush $196
Plantation Dark $213 Bushmills 10 $270
Bushmills 16 $812
GINEBRA (60 ml) Buéhmills 21 $1,450
Chivas 12 $245
Beefeater 24 $251 Chivas 18 $534
Beefeater $191 Jack Daniel ‘s Apple $180
Bulldog $256 Jack Daniel s Honey $180
Bombay Sapphire $202 Jack Daniel’s $196
Bombay Star $273 Jameson Irish $174
Hendrick s $283 Johnnie.W Azul $1,079
Tanqueray London $191 Johnnie.W Gold Reser $349
Tanqueray Ten $283 Johnnie.W Verde $414
The Botanist $251 Johnnie.W Negra $262
London One $305 J.W Sons King George $2,300
Mare $414 0ld Parr 12 $240
Boodles $223 Cardhu 12 $414
Boodles Mulberry $207 Dalmore 12 $501
Monkey 47 $523 Glenfiddich 12 $392
Martin Miles London $305 Glenfiddich 15 $529
Glenfiddich 18 $785
BRANDY (60mI Glenkmiche 12 $523
Glenlivet 12 $371
Carlos I $305 Glenlivet 15 $676
Torres 10 $164 Glenmorangie 10 $392
Torres 15 $229 Glenmorangie 18 $1,036
Alma De Magno $196 Glenmorangie La Santa $414
Jaime I $431 Singleton 12 $349
Red Seal $654
Caol Ila $436
Togouchi $529
Macallan 12 $392
Macallan 15 $643
Gentelman Jack $256
Dewars 18 $387

Talisker 10

$414



2 %. va- e P o BT T T N

LICORES (60ml

Licor 43

Licor 43 Horchata
Absinth Verde
Amaretto Disaronno
Amaro Averna

Ancho Reyes

Ancho Verde Reyes
Anis las Cadenas Dulce
Anis Chinchén Dulce
Anis Chinchén Seco
Aperol

Bailey s

Campari Bitter
Cassis Sisca De Dijon
Chartreuse Amarillo
Chartreuse Verde
Fernet Branca
Frangelico

Grand Marnier Rojo
Hipnotig
Jadgermeister

Kahlua

Kalani de Coco
Huana

Nixta

Mandarine Napoledn
Pacharadn Basarana
Sake Nami Junmai
Sambuca Vaccari Black
Sambuca Vaccari

St. Germain

Strega

Limoncello

Jeréz Tio Pepe
Lillet
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$169
$147
$191
$158
$202
$202
$114
$136
$131
$131
$158
$147
$142
$158
$273
$283
$158
$147
$213
$218
$164
$125
$125
$164
$125
$229
$131
$180
$142
$142
$223
$213
$153
$136
$164

FB. @cachava.mx

CERVEZA ARTESANAL

Allende Gold 355 ml
Allende Brown 355 ml
Tempus Doble Malta 355 ml
Tempus Dorada 355 ml

CERVEZA

Carta Blanca 355 ml
Bohemia Clara 355 ml
Bohemia Obscura 355 ml
Bohemia Weizen 355 ml
Indio 355 ml

Tecate Light 355 ml

XX Lager 355 ml

XX Ambar 355 ml

XX Ambar Barril 250 ml
Heineken 0.0 250 ml
Heineken 355 ml
Heineken Barril 250 ml

TODOS NUESTROS PRECIOS ESTAN EN MONEDA NACIONAL (MXN) E INCLUYEN EL 16% DE IVA

$125
$125
$125
$125

$75
$82
$82
$82
$75
$75
$75
$75
$70
$65
$95
$90
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REFRESCO CAFE
Y ENERGIZANTE Expreso 30 ml $60
Agua de la casa 330 ml $65 Expreso Doble 60 ml $77
Coca Cola 355 ml $65 Americano 210 ml $65
Coca Cola Light 355 ml $65 Capuchino 210 ml $80
Coca Cola Sin Azucar 355 ml $65 Latte 210 ml $80
Sprite 355 ml $60 Carga extra $19
Sprite Zero 355 ml $65
Sidral 355 ml $60
Sidral Light 355 ml $65
Ginger Ale 355 ml $55 z
g TES Y TISANAS

Fresca 355 ml $60
Naranjada 225 ml $70 Apapacho que alivia / Tisana $65
Limonada 225 ml $70 Mon Cinnamon / Tisana $65
Boost 235 ml $80 .
Red Bull 250 ml $120 Almond Milkshake Wulong / 565

Té oolong y té verde

White Chocolate Samoas / $65
AGUA Té blanco
E Pura 330ml $55 Hugs & Kisses / Té verde $65
Perrier 330ml $80 Chaiwalla Black Chai /
Topo Chico 355ml $65 Té negro $65
San Plegrino 250ml $70
San Plegrino 505ml $§112
Acua Panna 255ml $55
Acua Panna 505ml $75
Casa del Agua Gasificada 355ml $75
Casa del Agua Gasificada 600ml $95
Casa del Agua Armonizada 355ml $75
Casa del Agua Armonizada 600ml $95

IG. @cachava_mx | FB. @cachava.mx

TODOS NUESTROS PRECIOS ESTAN EN MONEDA NACIONAL (MXN) E INCLUYEN EL 16% DE IVA



